lass

RALLY NOVICE A
COMBINED

RALLY NOVICE A
COMBINED

RALLY NOVICE A
COMBINED

RALLY NOVICE A
COMBINED

RALLY NOVICE A
COMBINED

RALLY NOVICE B
COMBINED

RALLY NOVICE B
COMBINED

RALLY NOVICE B
COMBINED

RALLY NOVICE B
COMBINED

RALLY NOVICE B
COMBINED

RALLY NOVICE B
COMBINED

RALLY NOVICE B
COMBINED

RALLY NOVICE B
COMBINED

RALLY NOVICE B
COMBINED

RALLY NOVICE B
COMBINED

RALLY NOVICE B
COMBINED

RALLY NOVICE B
COMBINED

RALLY NOVICE B
COMBINED

RALLY NOVICE B
COMBINED

RALLY NOVICE B
COMBINED

RALLY NOVICE B
COMBINED

RALLY NOVICE B
COMBINED

RALLY NOVICE B
COMBINED

RALLY NOVICE B
COMBINED

RALLY NOVICE B
COMBINED

RALLY NOVICE B
COMBINED

RALLY NOVICE B
COMBINED

RALLY NOVICE B

Results

Breed

Dalmatians

Dalmatians

Dalmatians

Dalmatians

Dalmatians

Dalmatians

Dalmatians

Dalmatians

Dalmatians

Dalmatians

Dalmatians

Dalmatians

Dalmatians

Dalmatians

Dalmatians

Dalmatians

Dalmatians

Dalmatians

Dalmatians

Dalmatians

Dalmatians

Dalmatians

Dalmatians

Dalmatians

Dalmatians

Dalmatians

Dalmatians

Dalmatians

Dog

CHOCO CHIP LOOKIN' FOR LOVE
RAVINS STARCHASER CGC
WOODWYND UNPUBLISHED

CHAPTER

FARMYARD & ZDAR PRINCE OF
MISCHIEF

LONDON'S CADBURY SWEET TOOTH
TKN CGC

BOLERO DE MONTJUC CGC
LONDON'S ARTFUL DODGER CGCA
TKN BCAT

DAKOTA SNOWOOD SECRET WISH
CHOCO CHIP INFINITE POSSIBILITES
@ RAVIN

CH WOODWYND PEP TALK CAA BCAT

DAKOTA INTO THE WOODS

GCHG SPOTLITE & DBLSHOTS
PREMIER EDITION TKN CGC

GCH SIREN N STAGECOACH'S TAKE
IT TO THE LIMIT

GCH SUNNYOAKS SHADOW JUST
JOIE RATI RATO CZ8B RN

FOLKLORE HORIZON JUST VALL ME
AL AT KHAN RN RATO

GCH ENGINE CO N BRETD INCIDENT
COMMANDER CA SWN

GCH PRESTIGE PAISLEY PERFECT
MATCH

CALVARY'S WHITEOAK WHAT IN
BLUE BLAZES

GCHS SWEETSPOT HOT2SPOT BEST
OF BOTH WORLDS SWD RA

CH ROCKSTAR'S PIECE OF MY
HEART CELEBRATION

FOLKLORE'S FRANCESCA FEATURED
AT KNAN

CALVARY & WHITEOAK'S THE
GREATER GLORY

GCH RIVEREDGE'S POKY LITTLE
PUPPY

GCH RIVERSIDE'S KINKY BOOTS AT
CHALLENGE AX AXJ OF

GAELIC'S IRONY
CH ROCKSTAR'S HAV'N FUN AT
ANTICIPATION CGC

IMPECCABLE N FOLKLORE'S
FANTASIA

CH UPTON & BROOKSIDES FIRED UP

AKC #
NP581071/02

NP543833/01
NY000093/04
NY000246/01
NP690072/06
NP538519/03
NP498406/03
NP636822/04
NP645351/03
NY000391/10
NP382651/01
NP478134/01
NP541401/01
NP362556/02
NP660572/01
NP402802/01
NP550680/05
NP554940/06
NP238000/01
NP565593/03
NP449705/10
NP653594/04
NP552709/11
NP367109/04
NP660927/04
NP365898/03
NP612893/06

NP640776/04

Date
of
Birth
01/21/20

04/05/19
03/02/15
06/26/18
08/09/21
02/12/19
04/14/18
11/01/20
01/27/21
03/27/20
09/16/14
09/27/17
03/27/19
01/20/14
02/24/21
07/10/15
06/19/19
06/05/19
03/01/09
08/26/19
01/08/17
02/21/21
07/05/19
03/03/14
04/04/21
01/16/14
08/19/20

12/24/20

Sire

Ch Choco Chip N Satin Gonna
Be Alright

Ravins Carmel Sensation
Fiacre Woodwynd HardRock
Can't Believe It

Ch Siobahn N Zdar Red Out
Gch Chelsea Hollytree JLS
Camden CGC ATT

GCH Libertad Jaque De Montjuc
RN CGC

Gch London's Earls Court CDX
BN RE CGCA

Gchp Dakota Into the Woods Cgc
Gch Hispot's Happy Camper

Ch Woodwynd Ghost of Gotha
GCHS Enchanted hart Down n

Dirty

GCHG Spotlight's Where We Left
Off For Amethyst

Siren n dakota's Heir To The
Throne

Gch Spotlights Ruffian
Ch Folklure's Francesca Featured
at KNan

Gch Bret D N Troika N engine Co
Timeless Keepsake

GCH Prestige's Another Day In
Paradise BN RN NA NF

GCH Spotlight Shadow Run
Chances Are NA NAJ CGC TK

CH Monarch Snow Hill Aces High
Gchb Dakota Snowood Starry
Starry Night

GCHG Folklore Celtic Crossfire
Trail

Rolling Hot Pierce Casanova
GCH Prestiger's Another Day In
Paradise BN RN NA N

Gch. Paisley All Around The
World

Ch Gaelic's Heartbreak Hotel
CH Satin's Clown'N Around CDX
Bret D N Adventureland Star

Coach
Gchg Dynamic and Upton's Huck

Dam

Gch Choco Chip Gone With The
Wind

Ravin and Dashing's Simply
Enchanted

Woodwynd Notorious Nineteen
Zdarsgrdfreedomlife of Orileys
Flying With Angels

Gch London's Cadbury Toffee CD
BN RE BCAT

CH Amur De Montjuc
Gch Peachstae's Brown Sugar of
Starwood CD RA CGC

Ch Snowood Dakota When You
Wish Upon A Star

Ch Choco Chop Triple A Paradise
Ch Woodwynd Double Helix
GCHB Dakota's The Closer CGC
GCHS Spotlite's Dblshot Of Pure

Bliss

McDottie n Siren's "Yippee-Ki-
Yay!

Gch Sunnyoaks Sweetheart Deal
Gchb Horizon's Wildest Dream
CGC TKN

Gch Engine Co Charge The Lines
Bret D

GCH Dakota N' Prestige's Take
Me Home

Calvary & Ravin's Blazing New
Trails RN CGC

GCH Blackthorns Flower Power
Gch Rockstar's Cut'n Up
CH Folklore's Sparkle Til You

Shine

GCH Calvary's The Long Winter
@ Whiteoak

GCH Stagecoach's Hearts Desire
RI CA BCAT CGC TKN

Ch. Riversides Wedding Call
Ch Gaelic's Heartland Girl
GCH Rockstar's Whole Lotta

Trouble CGC

Olympus Folklore Classic
Chevelle

Upton & Brookside's She's On

Breeder

Rosie Branaman
Patrick Jones
MaryLynn

Jensen

Cindy Jo
Riggans

Karen West
Janie Marie Vila
Mary Jane
Bergin

Deborah Smith

Kristine Benoit
Ashley Anderson
Owner

Kristine Benoit
Jennifer Meisch
Carl Myers
Michele Wrath
Nanette Dittrick
Joanne Shup
Beth Anne

Johnson

Kathy & Mike
Wosnak
Elizabeth Zedel
Pamela Fisher
Sharon Furman
Kathy & Mike
Wosnak

Sonya Muhly
R. Baker
Karen & Paul
Rowan

Pamela Fisher

Monica Peck

Owners

Owners
Cinda Haff
Annabelle
Perkins

Holly Combee
Linda Squires
Elizabeth Joy

Robertson

Teresa &
William Vila

Jean
Herbrandson

Linda Daly
Patrick Jones
Mary-Lynn
Jensen PhD
Kristine Benoit
Jennifer
Meisch

Tara Brumfield
Laurie
Isaacson
Karen Hatfield
Joanne Jeanne
Shupp

Laurie Pitts
Kathy & Mike
Wosnak

Laurie
Isaacson

Patricia
Czaikowski

Nannette
Dittrick

Kathy & Mike
Wosnak

Sonya Muhly
Karen Linsky

Elizabeth
Bauer,DVM
Donna Truitt
Brianna
Bedrosian

Karen B.

Arm
Band

5

200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

221

Judge

Nanci
Hayes

Nanci
Hayes

Nanci
Hayes

Nanci
Hayes

Nanci
Hayes

Nanci
Hayes

Nanci
Hayes

Nanci
Hayes

Nanci
Hayes

Nanci
Hayes

Nanci
Hayes

Nanci
Hayes

Nanci
Hayes

Nanci
Hayes

Nanci
Hayes

Nanci
Hayes

Nanci
Hayes

Nanci
Hayes

Nanci
Hayes

Nanci
Hayes

Nanci
Hayes

Nanci
Hayes

Nanci
Hayes

Nanci
Hayes

Nanci
Hayes

Nanci
Hayes

Nanci
Hayes

Nanci



COMBINED

RALLY
INTERMEDIATE
COMBINED

RALLY
INTERMEDIATE
COMBINED

RALLY
INTERMEDIATE
COMBINED

RALLY
INTERMEDIATE
COMBINED

RALLY
INTERMEDIATE
COMBINED

RALLY
INTERMEDIATE
COMBINED

RALLY
INTERMEDIATE
COMBINED

RALLY
INTERMEDIATE
COMBINED

RALLY
INTERMEDIATE
COMBINED

RALLY
INTERMEDIATE
COMBINED

RALLY
INTERMEDIATE
COMBINED

RALLY
INTERMEDIATE
COMBINED

RALLY
INTERMEDIATE
COMBINED

RALLY
INTERMEDIATE
COMBINED

RALLY ADVANCED A
COMBINED

RALLY ADVANCED A
COMBINED

RALLY ADVANCED B
COMBINED

RALLY ADVANCED B
COMBINED

RALLY ADVANCED B
COMBINED

RALLY ADVANCED B
COMBINED

RALLY ADVANCED B
COMBINED

RALLY ADVANCED B
COMBINED

RALLY ADVANCED B
COMBINED

RALLY ADVANCED B
COMBINED

Dalmatians

Dalmatians

Dalmatians

Dalmatians

Dalmatians

Dalmatians

Dalmatians

Dalmatians

Dalmatians

Dalmatians

Dalmatians

Dalmatians

Dalmatians

Dalmatians

Dalmatians

Dalmatians

Dalmatians

Dalmatians

Dalmatians

Dalmatians

Dalmatians

Dalmatians

Dalmatians

Dalmatians

& READY TO GO
GCH SUNNYOAKS SHADOW JUST
JOIE RATI RATO CZ8B RN

LONDON N PEACHSTATE'S
TALLADEGA RN BCAT CGCA TKP

CH LONDON N LONTACH'S GEORGIA

PEACH BN RN SHDN CA

GCH TREASURE & TRAMAC
ABSOLUTELY IN THE SPOTLITE

DAPPER-DAN'S SOUTHERN GAL RN

CAA BCAT RATO CGC

CREEKSIDE'S STAR SHIP RN TKN
CGC

GCH STAGECOACH'S HOME TOWN

GIRL RN CGC

SIOBAHNS TOO HOT TO HANDLE RN

CA CGC TKN

SOULRYDE'S LUV AT FIRST SIGHT RN

CGC TKN

MATCHLESS N BROOKSIDES RISING

STAR OF UPTON

SPOTWDR N ELEMENT PRINCES
HEIR RN DM DSX2 TK3

CH HOT2SPOT'S ROCKED MY WORL

SWM SHDME CC NJP NAP

CH STONE HILL'S MAN ON A MISSION

BN RI TKN SWN

CH STONE HILL'S WISDOM IN
KNOWING TKI

LIN-DAL | NEED A HERO

SPOTWDR N ELEMENT PRINCES
HEIR RN DM DSX2 TK3

CH STONE HILL'S WISDOM IN
KNOWING TKI

CH HOT2SPOT'S ROCKED MY WORL

SWM SHDME CC NJP NAP

DAMELS RISING ABOVE THE FLAMES

BN RN AXJ NAP NJP B

GCH KINGDOM'S UNPREDICTABLE

FLAME BN CAA TKN CGC

CHBOTTOMS UP NSPIRD COOKIES

AND CREAM BN RA CGC

GCH MONTAGUE PROMISES KEPT CD

PCD BN RA NA RATS RA

CH STONE HILL'S MAN ON A MISSION

BN RI TKN SWN

CH LUCAS LEGEND BLACKTHORN &

PATCHMT RIGHT ON TRAC

NP362556/02

NP498406/05

NP498406/01

NP644893/01

NP546042/03

NP301541/05

NP456572/02

NY000243/02

NY000279/07

NP404090/01

NP426185/02

NP358577/06

NP497518/01

NP497518/02

NY000231/03

NP426185/02

NP497518/02

NP358577/06

NP316795/06

NY000122/10

NP555355/04

NP291923/05

NP497518/01

NY000112/04

01/20/14

04/14/18

04/14/18

01/20/21

04/01/19

10117/11

03/19/17

10/11/18

04/03/19

06/23/15

01/10/16

11/04/13

02/07/18

02/07/18

09/24/18

01/10/16

02/07/18

11/04/13

05/06/12

05/05/16

07/30/19

06/19/11

02/07/18

10/13/15

Finn CAA BCAT CGC
Gch Spotlights Ruffian

Gch London's Earls Covert CDX
BN RE CGCA

Gch London's Earl's Court BN
CDX RE CGCA

Gchg Spotlite & Dblshot's Premier
Edition CGC TKN

Ch Dapper-Dan's pongo UD

Gch Lakeshore's Tail OfTwo
Cities

GCH Driftwood The Last
Airbender

CH Kingdom's Unpredictable
Flame CA CGC TKN

CH Soulryde's Lieutenant "Lou"
Paddy Brown CA

Gch. Hispots Simply
Sublime,CGC

Ch Prince Hart

GCH Hispot's Cause For
Applause RD

GCHB Shenandal N Stone Hill
Shiraz BN RN PCD AX AX

GCHB Shenandal N Stonehill
Shiraz

Ch Yankee Sebago & Patch Mt
Miles To Go Monon

Ch Prince Hart

GCHB Shenandal N Stonehill
Shiraz

GCH Hispot's Cause For
Applause RD

Siobahn LR Living On Easy
Street

Ch Kingdom's Twist Of Fate THD

Gchb NspirD Spots A Fire
Unscripted

GCH Rockstar Phoenix Written In
The Stars AX MXJ X

GCHB Shenandal N Stone Hill
Shiraz BN RN PCD AX AX

Ch Blackthorn & Patch Mt's Zen
At Lucas' Legend,RN

Fire

Gch Sunnyoaks Sweetheart Deal

Gch Peachstate's Brown Sugar Of
Starwood CD RA CGC

Gch Peachstate's Brown Sugar Of
Starwood CD RA CGC

Gch Tramac Absolutely A
Treasure BN RI CGC TKI

Ch Riverside's Modern Millie of
Dapper-Dan VCD1 BN

Gch Challenge's First In Line CD
RE TKN

GCH Noble N Rockledge Heart Of
Stagecoach

Siobahn Princess Jasmine Flying
Dots

CH Kingdom's Leading Lady At
Soulryde

Ch. Matchelss Folklore Snapshot
In Black N White

Ch Element N Spotsafire
Premiere Dame Of NSpird

GCHS Sweetspot Hot2spot Best
of Both Worlds SWD RA

CH Stone Hill's Rising Star

CH Stone Hill's Rising Star

Gch Blackthorn * Patch Mt's
Rendezvous With Dest

Ch Element N Spotsafire
Premiere Dame Of NSpird

CH Stone Hill's Rising Star
GCHS Sweetspot Hot2spot Best
of Both Worlds SWD RA

Siobahn Cherish The Thought
Kingdom Soulryde Siobahn & Rim
Rock Too Who Knew

Ch NspirD Absolutely Fascinating
Montague Driftwood One Hot
Tamale UD RE VER OA NAJ

CH Stone Hill's Rising Star

Ch Aberdeen's Let's Make A
Deal,BN,RN,CD

Michele Wrath

Sharron
Podleski

Sharron
Podleski

Crystal Beam
Meg Callea

Bronwyn
Schoelzel

Vickie Eckard

Tara Brumfield

Kiernan Meakin

Christine A
Aranowski

J. &A. Linne

Francois-Pier
Garant

Laurie Isaacson

Stephanie
Podejko

Stephanie
Podejko

Linda Lombardi
Francois-Pier

Garant

Stephanie
Podejko

Laurie Isaacson
Terry Huston

L King

C Jordan W

Freshour

Becky
Richardson

Stephanie
Podejko

Owners

McNamara
Laurie
Isaacson

Sharon &
Leonard
Podleski

Shannon
Dobbins

Crystal Beam

Karen Hatfield

Vickie Eckard

Tara Brumfield

Dave Stouffer

Dave Stouffer

Sandra Lajoie

Kelly Amos

Laurie
Isaacson

Karen
Bergman

Stephanie
Podejko

Monica & Zac
Callahan
Kelly Amos
Stephanie
Podejko

Laurie
Isaacson

Dave Stouffer

Dave Stouffer

Janey Randlett

Laurie
Isaacson

Karen
Bergman

Sara Pruyne

300

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

400

401

600

601

602

603

604

605

607

608

Hayes
Nanci
Hayes

Nanci
Hayes

Nanci
Hayes

Nanci
Hayes

Nanci
Hayes

Nanci
Hayes

Nanci
Hayes

Nanci
Hayes

Nanci
Hayes

Nanci
Hayes

Nanci
Hayes

Nanci
Hayes

Nanci
Hayes

Nanci
Hayes

Nanci
Hayes

Nanci
Hayes

Nanci
Hayes

Nanci
Hayes

Nanci
Hayes

Nanci
Hayes

Nanci
Hayes

Nanci
Hayes

Nanci
Hayes

Nanci
Hayes



RALLY ADVANCED B Q
COMBINED

RALLY ADVANCED B 4

COMBINED

RALLY ADVANCED B A
COMBINED

RALLY ADVANCED B 2/HC/HTQ
COMBINED

RALLY EXCELLENT 4

B COMBINED

RALLY EXCELLENT A

B COMBINED

RALLY EXCELLENT 3

B COMBINED

RALLY EXCELLENT 2

B COMBINED

RALLY EXCELLENT A

B COMBINED

RALLY EXCELLENT  1/HC/HTQ
B COMBINED

RALLY MASTER A
COMBINED

RALLY MASTER C
COMBINED

RALLY MASTER 2
COMBINED

RALLY MASTER A
COMBINED

RALLY MASTER 1HTQ
COMBINED

Dalmatians

Dalmatians

Dalmatians

Dalmatians

Dalmatians

Dalmatians

Dalmatians

Dalmatians

Dalmatians

Dalmatians

Dalmatians

Dalmatians

Dalmatians

Dalmatians

Dalmatians

TROIKA'S DANCING IN THE
MOONLIGHT CD PCD RE RD ATT

BRETD TROIKA ENGINE CO BLACK
CAVIAR GO UD CA BCAT

MONTAGUE HOT2SPOT SUNRUNNER
POWER UP! CDX PCDX CC

GCH STARWOOD'S IT HAPPENED
ONE NIGHT CD BN GN RM R

CH DAKOTA'S ON THE TOWN CDX
PCDX BN GN GO CGCA RA

CH LUCAS LEGEND BLACKTHORN &
PATCHMT RIGHT ON TRAC

TROIKA'S DANCING IN THE
MOONLIGHT CD PCD RE RD ATT

BRETD TROIKA ENGINE CO BLACK
CAVIAR GO UD CA BCAT

MONTAGUE HOT2SPOT SUNRUNNER
POWER UP! CDX PCDX CC

GCH STARWOOD'S IT HAPPENED
ONE NIGHT CD BN GNRM R

GCH MONTAGUE PHOENIX
UNAUTHORIZED ACCESS UDX OM3 R

TROIKA'S DANCING IN THE
MOONLIGHT CD PCD RE RD ATT

BRETD TROIKA ENGINE CO BLACK
CAVIAR GO UD CA BCAT

MONTAGUE HOT2SPOT SUNRUNNER
POWER UP! CDX PCDX CC

GCH STARWOOD'S IT HAPPENED
ONE NIGHT CD BN GN RM R

NP531087/02

NP390914/03

NP484345/01

NP396381/01

NP382651/04

NY000112/04

NP531087/02

NP390914/03

NP484345/01

NP396381/01

NP291923/06

NP531087/02

NP390914/03

NP484345/01

NP396381/01

12/15/18

11/28/14

10/24/17

03/23/15

09/16/14

10/13/15

12/15/18

11/28/14

10/24117

03/23/15

06/19/11

12/15/18

11/28/14

10/24/17

03/23/15

GCH Troika Dracorn chariot
Chaser

Gch Engine Co Flashover
BretD,CA,CGC

GCHS Lakeshore Tail Of Two
Cities RN FDC CGC

Laurel Atlantis Pride of The
South,CD,BN.RN,NA,CAX

GCH Enchanted Hart Down n
Dirty

Ch Blackthorn & Patch Mt's Zen
At Lucas' Legend,RN

GCH Troika Dracorn chariot
Chaser

Gch Engine Co Flashover
BretD,CA,CGC

GCHS Lakeshore Tail Of Two
Cities RN FDC CGC

Laurel Atlantis Pride of The
South,CD,BN.RN,NA,CAX

GCH Rockstar Phoenix Written in
The Stars MX AXJ X

GCH Troika Dracorn chariot
Chaser

Gch Engine Co Flashover
BretD,CA,CGC

GCHS Lakeshore Tail Of Two
Cities RN FDC CGC

Laurel Atlantis Pride of The
South,CD,BN.RN,NA,CAX

GCH Engine Co N Troika Where
There's Smoke Bret D

Ch. Troika's American Classic
BretD

GCH Montague's Promises Kept
CD PCD BN RA NA NF CA

Ch.Starwoods Be Dazzled
GCH Dakota's The Closer
Ch Aberdeen's Let's Make A

Deal,BN,RN,CD

GCH Engine Co N Troika Where
There's Smoke Bret D

Ch. Troika's American Classic
BretD

GCH Montague's Promises Kept
CD PCD BN RA NA NF CA

Ch.Starwoods Be Dazzled
Montague Driftwood One Hot
Tamale UD RE VER OA NAJ

GCH Engine Co N Troika Where
There's Smoke Bret D

Ch. Troika's American Classic
BretD

GCH Montague's Promises Kept
CD PCD BN RA NA NF CA

Ch.Starwoods Be Dazzled

Michele Markoff
M. Markoff & J.
Shupp

Becky A
Richardson

T. Boice
John & Kristine
Benoit

Owners

Michele Markoff

M. Markoff & J.
Shupp

Becky A
Richardson

T. Boice
Becky A
Richardson

Michele Markoff

M. Markoff & J.
Shupp

Becky A
Richardson

T. Boice

Maggie Nicole
Moore

Maggie Nicole
Moore

Becky
Richardson

Tamatha J.
Boice

Kimberly
Young

Sara Pruyne

Maggie Nicole
Moore

Maggie Nicole
Moore

Becky
Richardson

Tamatha J.
Boice

Becky
Richardson

Maggie Nicole
Moore

Maggie Nicole
Moore

Becky
Richardson

Tamatha J.
Boice

609

610

611

612

800

802

803

804

805

900

901

902

903

904

Nanci
Hayes

Nanci
Hayes

Nanci
Hayes

Nanci
Hayes

Nanci
Hayes

Nanci
Hayes

Nanci
Hayes

Nanci
Hayes

Nanci
Hayes

Nanci
Hayes

Nanci
Hayes

Nanci
Hayes

Nanci
Hayes

Nanci
Hayes

Nanci
Hayes




